" INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

. . (Autonomous)
! g Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty: Ms. BK AISHWARYA
Regulation: IARE - R20
Course Name: Network and Web Security
Semester: Vi

Attainment of COs:

Cco1

co2

co3

Co4

CO5

Co6

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

Course Qutcome

Interpret various protocols(TCP,DNS,SMTP) for solving
the security problems in the network

Solve unautorized access from the internet by using
firewalls, DNSSEC with NSEC3

Find computer and network security issues and classify
the issues to prevent, detect and recover from the attacks

summarize HTML elements and attributes for structuring
and presenting the content of webpage based on the user
requirement

Identify HTTP pollution and HTTP parameter tammpering
attacks by various techniques

Explain the mechanisms for maintaining
confidentiality,integrity and availability of a data

CO4: Make the students more practice using HTML tags
COS5: Make the students more practice in designing web pages using HTML tags

CO6: Make the students learn mechanisms for various applications to understand confidentiality, integrity, and

Department:
Batch:
Course Code:

Target Value:

Direct

Attainment

3.00

3.00

3.00

0.60

0.90

0.90

Computer Science and Engineering

2020-2024
ACICO3

60% (1.8)

Indirect

Attainment

2.00

2,10

2.10

2.10

Overall

Attainment

2.8

28

28

09

11

11

A oo 3R

Course Coordinator Mentor

Head of the Department

Observation

Attained

Attained

Attained

Not Attained

Not Attained

Not Attained

availability of data




