

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:

Ms. BK AISHWARYA

Department:

Computer Science and Engineering

Regulation:

IARE - R20

Batch:

2020-2024

Course Name:

Network and Web Security

Course Code:

ACIC03

Semester:

VI

Target Value:

60% (1.8)

Attainment of COs:

	Course Outcome	Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Interpret various protocols(TCP,DNS,SMTP) for solving the security problems in the network	3.00	2.00	2.8	Attained
.CO2	Solve unautorized access from the internet by using firewalls, DNSSEC with NSEC3	3.00	2.10	2.8	Attained
CO3	Find computer and network security issues and classify the issues to prevent, detect and recover from the attacks	3.00	2.10	2.8	Attained
CO4	Summarize HTML elements and attributes for structuring and presenting the content of webpage based on the user requirement	0.60	2.10	0.9	Not Attained
CO5	Identify HTTP pollution and HTTP parameter tammpering attacks by various techniques	0.90	2.10	1.1	Not Attained
CO6	Explain the mechanisms for maintaining confidentiality, integrity and availability of a data	0.90	2.10	1.1	Not Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO4: Make the students more practice using HTML tags

CO5: Make the students more practice in designing web pages using HTML tags

CO6: Make the students learn mechanisms for various applications to understand confidentiality, integrity, and availability of data

Course Coordinator

Mentor

Head of the Department